

BID TAB: ST-5012 Annual Slurry Seal Program				Pavement Coatings Co. 10240 San Seavine Way Jurupa Valley, CA 91752 License # 303609		American Asphalt South, Inc. 14436 Santa Ana Ave. Fontana, CA 92337 License # 784969		Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc. 11922 Bloomfield Ave. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 License # 372798		All American Asphalt 400 East Sixth Street Corona, CA 92879 License # 267073		VSS International, Inc. 3785 Channel Drive West Sacramento, CA 95691 License # 293727	
Owner: City of Camarillo													
Bid Opening: 5/24/2017													
Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$69,649.00	\$69,649.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$367,595.60	\$367,595.60	\$57,830.00	\$57,830.00
2	Remobilize	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$66,362.68	\$66,362.68	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$71,940.00	\$71,940.00	\$150,708.28	\$150,708.28	\$520,000.00	\$520,000.00
4	SWPCP	1	LS	\$885.00	\$885.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$6,068.26	\$6,068.26	\$6,150.00	\$6,150.00
5	Type II Slurry Seal	3,600	ELT	\$188.00	\$676,800.00	\$257.00	\$925,200.00	\$238.40	\$858,240.00	\$212.73	\$765,828.00	\$135.00	\$486,000.00
6	Asphalt-Rubber Aggregate Membrane (ARAM)	680,000	SF	\$0.44	\$299,200.00	\$0.44	\$299,200.00	\$0.45	\$306,000.00	\$0.41	\$278,800.00	\$0.65	\$442,000.00
7	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 2)	15,100	LF	\$0.55	\$8,305.00	\$0.41	\$6,191.00	\$0.50	\$7,550.00	\$0.80	\$12,080.00	\$0.50	\$7,550.00
8	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	8,400	LF	\$2.35	\$19,740.00	\$0.77	\$6,468.00	\$1.35	\$11,340.00	\$2.31	\$19,404.00	\$2.20	\$18,480.00
9	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 29)	150	LF	\$4.50	\$675.00	\$4.40	\$660.00	\$4.50	\$675.00	\$7.78	\$1,167.00	\$4.20	\$630.00
10	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 32)	3,800	LF	\$4.50	\$17,100.00	\$0.77	\$2,926.00	\$1.85	\$7,030.00	\$3.13	\$11,894.00	\$4.20	\$15,960.00
11	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	1,500	LF	\$2.25	\$3,375.00	\$0.88	\$1,320.00	\$1.30	\$1,950.00	\$2.12	\$3,180.00	\$2.10	\$3,150.00
12	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39)	15,400	LF	\$1.10	\$16,940.00	\$0.33	\$5,082.00	\$1.10	\$16,940.00	\$1.75	\$26,950.00	\$1.10	\$16,940.00
13	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39A)	950	LF	\$1.10	\$1,045.00	\$0.44	\$418.00	\$1.10	\$1,045.00	\$1.75	\$1,662.50	\$1.10	\$1,045.00
14	Thermoplastic Pavement Markings (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	10,000	SF	\$5.30	\$53,000.00	\$3.20	\$32,000.00	\$6.20	\$62,000.00	\$10.62	\$106,200.00	\$5.04	\$50,400.00
15	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	215	EA	\$11.00	\$2,365.00	\$13.50	\$2,902.50	\$15.00	\$3,225.00	\$22.76	\$4,893.40	\$11.00	\$2,365.00
16	Adjust Monument Well	1	LS	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$15,725.55	\$15,725.55	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
17	Adjust/Replace Valve Box to Grade	114	EA	\$635.00	\$72,390.00	\$650.00	\$74,100.00	\$680.00	\$77,520.00	\$393.14	\$44,817.96	\$800.00	\$91,200.00
18	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	5	EA	\$425.00	\$2,125.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$393.14	\$1,965.70	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00
19	Adjust/ Replace Sewer Manhole to Grade	30	EA	\$1,050.00	\$31,500.00	\$1,250.00	\$37,500.00	\$1,050.00	\$31,500.00	\$393.14	\$11,794.20	\$1,100.00	\$33,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				Total Base Bid	\$1,483,519.00	Total Base Bid	\$1,574,467.50	Total Base Bid	\$1,568,355.00	Total Base Bid	\$1,897,097.13	Total Base Bid	\$1,883,200.00

Alternate Bid 1 Cape Seal Various City Streets													
20	Mobilization	1	SF	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,842.66	\$19,842.66	\$7,830.00	\$7,830.00
21	Traffic Control	1	ELT	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,185.93	\$6,185.93	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
22	SWPCP	1	LF	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,666.35	\$1,666.35	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00
23	Asphalt-Rubber Aggregate Membrane (ARAM)	420,000	LF	\$0.44	\$184,800.00	\$0.37	\$155,400.00	\$0.45	\$189,000.00	\$0.37	\$155,400.00	\$0.65	\$273,000.00
24	Type II Slurry Seal	600	LF	\$188.00	\$112,800.00	\$245.00	\$147,000.00	\$238.39	\$143,034.00	\$208.86	\$125,316.00	\$135.00	\$81,000.00
25	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	450	LF	\$2.35	\$1,057.50	\$1.00	\$450.00	\$1.40	\$630.00	\$2.31	\$1,039.50	\$2.20	\$990.00
26	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 29)	1,100	LF	\$4.50	\$4,950.00	\$1.00	\$1,100.00	\$4.50	\$4,950.00	\$7.78	\$8,558.00	\$4.20	\$4,620.00
27	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 32)	300	LF	\$4.50	\$1,350.00	\$1.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$3.13	\$939.00	\$4.20	\$1,260.00
28	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 38)	450	LF	\$2.25	\$1,012.50	\$0.88	\$396.00	\$2.00	\$900.00	\$2.12	\$954.00	\$2.10	\$945.00
29	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39)	3,000	LF	\$1.10	\$3,300.00	\$0.44	\$1,320.00	\$1.20	\$3,600.00	\$1.75	\$5,250.00	\$1.10	\$3,300.00
30	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 39A)	600	LF	\$1.10	\$660.00	\$0.44	\$264.00	\$1.20	\$720.00	\$1.75	\$1,050.00	\$1.10	\$660.00
31	Thermoplastic Striping and Pavement Markings	750	SF	\$5.30	\$3,975.00	\$3.20	\$2,400.00	\$6.20	\$4,650.00	\$10.62	\$7,965.00	\$5.04	\$3,780.00
32	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	215	EA	\$11.00	\$2,365.00	\$13.50	\$2,902.50	\$15.00	\$3,225.00	\$22.76	\$4,893.40	\$11.00	\$2,365.00
				Alternate Bid 1	\$316,570.00	Alternate Bid 1	\$332,032.50	Alternate Bid 1	\$387,509.00	Alternate Bid 1	\$339,059.84	Alternate Bid 1	\$411,800.00

Alternate Bid 2 Slurry Seal Various City Streets													
33	Mobilization	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$19,842.66	\$19,842.66	\$6,357.00	\$6,357.00
34	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$6,185.93	\$6,185.93	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
35	SWPCP	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,666.35	\$1,666.35	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00
36	Type II Slurry Seal	450	ELT	\$188.00	\$84,600.00	\$245.00	\$110,250.00	\$260.00	\$117,000.00	\$181.27	\$81,571.50	\$135.00	\$60,750.00
37	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	1,550	LF	\$2.35	\$3,642.50	\$1.00	\$1,550.00	\$1.40	\$2,170.00	\$2.31	\$3,580.50	\$2.20	\$3,410.00
38	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Caltrans Pavement Markings)	450	SF	\$5.30	\$2,385.00	\$3.20	\$1,440.00	\$6.20	\$2,790.00	\$10.62	\$4,779.00	\$5.04	\$2,268.00
39	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	15	EA	\$11.00	\$165.00	\$13.50	\$202.50	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$22.76	\$341.40	\$11.00	\$165.00
				Alternate Bid 2	\$91,092.50	Alternate Bid 2	\$126,442.50	Alternate Bid 2	\$135,335.00	Alternate Bid 2	\$117,967.34	Alternate Bid 2	\$95,000.00

Alternate Bid 3 Slurry Seal Various City Streets													
40	Mobilization	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$19,842.66	\$19,842.66	\$5,611.00	\$5,611.00
41	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$3,120.00	\$3,120.00	\$6,185.93	\$6,185.93	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
42	SWPCP	1	LS	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,666.35	\$1,666.35	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00
43	Type II Slurry Seal	320	ELT	\$188.00	\$60,160.00	\$245.00	\$78,400.00	\$260.00	\$83,200.00	\$124.00	\$39,680.00	\$135.00	\$43,200.00
44	Pavement Delineation (Caltrans Striping Detail 22)	550	LF	\$2.35	\$1,292.50	\$1.00	\$550.00	\$1.40	\$770.00	\$2.31	\$1,270.50	\$2.20	\$1,210.00
45	Markings	350	SF	\$5.30	\$1,855.00	\$3.20	\$1,120.00	\$6.20	\$2,170.00	\$10.62	\$3,717.00	\$5.04	\$1,764.00
46	Blue Fire Hydrant Reflective Pavement Marker	15	EA	\$11.00	\$165.00	\$13.50	\$202.50	\$15.00	\$225.00	\$22.76	\$341.40	\$11.00	\$165.00
				Alternate Bid 3	\$63,772.50	Alternate Bid 3	\$91,772.50	Alternate Bid 3	\$90,685.00	Alternate Bid 3	\$72,703.84	Alternate Bid 3	\$69,000.00
Total of Base Bid Plus Alternate Bid 1, 2, and 3				TOTAL (BID)	\$1,954,954.00	TOTAL (BID)	\$2,124,715.00	TOTAL (BID)	\$2,181,884.00	TOTAL (BID)	\$2,426,828.15	TOTAL (BID)	\$2,459,000.00

LISTED SUBS	Chrip Co. 2280 S. Lilac Ave Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600	American Pavement Systems 1012 11th Street Modesto, CA 95354 License # 943792	Manhole Adjusting 9500 Beverly Road Pico Rivera, CA License # 398443	American Pavement Systems 1012 11th Street Modesto, CA 95354 License # 943792	EBS Utilities Adjusting, Inc. 1320 E. 6th St., #100 Corona, CA 92879 License # 932798
BOLD INDICATES CHANGE MADE TO PROPOSAL DUE TO MATH ERROR	Manhole Adjusting 9500 Beverly Road Pico Rivera, CA License # 398443	EBS Utilities Adjusting, Inc. 1320 E. 6th St., #100 Corona, CA 92879 License # 932798	Superior Pavement Markings 5312 Cypress Street Cypress, CA 90630 License # 776306	Rubberized Crackfiller Inc. 800 E Walnut Ave. Fullerton, CA 92831 License # 484758	Chrip Co. 2280 S. Lilac Ave Bloomington, CA 92316 License # 374600
		PCI 975 W. 1st Street Azusa, CA 91702 License # 823802	EBS Utilities Adjusting, Inc. 1320 E. 6th St., #100 Corona, CA 92879 License # 932798	Superior Pavement Markings 5312 Cypress Street Cypress, CA 90630 License # 776306	